Position Other Positions Held

Chief Technology Officer
Senior Information Tech Spec
Senior Information Tech Spec
Information Tech Specialist
Information Tech Specialist
Computer Lab Supervisor
Computer Lab Supervisor
Technology Assistant Ss
Computer Lab Supervisor
Technology Assistant Ss
Computer Lab Supervisor
Computer Lab Supervisor
Computer Lab Supervisor
Computer Lab Supervisor
Computer Lab Supervisor

Technology Assistant Ss

K-12 Education Entity

El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary
El Centro Elementary

El Centro Elementary

Department

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$142,657
$83,187
$79,311
$56,825
$53,110
$50,235
$34,971
$34,681
$34,393
$29,150
$29,114
$26,148
$25,941
$25,671
$25,314
$22,850

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,704
$7,327
$6,974
$4,886
$4,606
$3,137
$3,101
$2,721
$2,986
$2,274
$2,255
$1,857
$2,233
$2,199
$2,054
$1,643



