Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Technology Officer		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$142,657	\$12,704
Senior Information Tech Spec		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$83,187	\$7,327
Senior Information Tech Spec		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$79,311	\$6,974
Information Tech Specialist		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$56,825	\$4,886
Information Tech Specialist		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$53,110	\$4,606
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$50,235	\$3,137
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$34,971	\$3,101
Technology Assistant Ss		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$34,681	\$2,721
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$34,393	\$2,986
Technology Assistant Ss		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$29,150	\$2,274
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$29,114	\$2,255
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$26,148	\$1,857
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$25,941	\$2,233
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$25,671	\$2,199
Computer Lab Supervisor		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$25,314	\$2,054
Technology Assistant Ss		El Centro Elementary	Technology	\$22,850	\$1,643